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2024 Victorian Supervisor Professional Development Calendar 

The Vic supervisor educational events are being delivered at a regional and local level, both face to face and in online 

formats to best enable all supervisors to attend. The table below outlines all Supervisor PD events offered within Vic in 

2024.  

GP supervisors will be invited to attend individual events based on their local training area, however attendance at any 

event or location is welcome. Face-to face events present an excellent opportunity to connect with your fellow 

supervisors and medical educators in a friendly and collegiate environment.  

Please review the Supervisor Professional Development Requirements and Payments for more information.  

Your local training area Supervisor Support team medical educators are available to provide educational support - please 

see the contact information at the end of the calendar. 

Please note, some dates and times may be subject to change. Direct enquiries to Jenny Whyte, Regional Exam Support 

and Workshop Delivery Officer at jenny.whyte@racgp.org.au  

Supervisor Hub Meetings 

Date  Region Location Time 

Tuesday, 16 April 2024 Rural South_East Bairnsdale 6.00pm - 8.30pm 

Wednesday, 17 April 2024 Rural South_East Traralgon 6.00pm - 8.30pm 

Thursday, 18 April 2024 Rural South_East Inverloch 6.00pm - 8.30pm 

Wednesday, 1 May 2024 Metro-Rural_SouthWest Torquay 7.30am - 8.30am 

Wednesday, 12 June 2024 Metro-Rural_SouthWest Geelong 7.30am - 8.30am 

Tuesday, 18 June 2024 Metro-Rural_SouthWest Warrnambool 6.30pm - 8.30pm 

Wednesday, 19 June 2024 Metro-Rural_SouthWest SW area road trip 

22 Jul to 9 Aug 2024 – dates TBC Rural North-West Bendigo 6.30pm - 8.30pm 

22 Jul to 9 Aug 2024 – dates TBC Rural North-West Ballarat 6.30pm - 8.30pm 

22 Jul to 9 Aug 2024 – dates TBC Rural North-West Woodend 6.30pm - 8.30pm 

22 Jul to 9 Aug 2024 – dates TBC Rural North-West Online 6.30pm - 8.30pm 

22 Jul to 9 Aug 2024 – dates TBC Rural North-West Echuca 6.30pm - 8.30pm 

July – Aug 2024 – dates TBC Rural North-East TBC / online TBC 

Wednesday, 17 July 2024 Metro East Doncaster 7.30am - 9.00am 

Wednesday, 17 July 2024 Metro West Brunswick 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Friday, 19 July 2024 Metro West Altona North area 7.30am - 9.00am 

Wednesday, 24 July 2024 Metro East Kew 7.30am - 9.00am 

Wednesday, 24 July 2024 Metro West Essendon/Keilor 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Wednesday, 31 July 2024 Metro East Frankston 7.30am - 9.00am 

Tuesday, 6 August 2024 Rural South_East Tinamba  6.00pm - 8.30pm 

Wednesday, 7 August 2024 Rural South_East Warragul / Inverloch 6.00pm - 8.30pm 

Thursday, 8 August 2024 Rural South_East Warragul / Inverloch 6.00pm - 8.30pm 

Wednesday, 20 November 2024 Metro East Frankston 7.30am - 9.00am 

Tuesday, 26 November 2024 Rural South_East Bairnsdale 6.00pm - 8.30pm 

Wednesday, 27 November 2024 Metro East Kew 7.30am - 9.00am 

Wednesday, 27 November 2024 Rural South_East Traralgon / Inverloch 6.00pm - 8.30pm 

Wednesday, 27 November 2024 Metro West Spotswood/Yarraville 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

https://www.racgp.org.au/FSDEDEV/media/documents/PLT/Supervisor-Professional-Development-Requirements-and-Payments.pdf
mailto:jenny.whyte@racgp.org.au
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Thursday, 28 November 2024 Rural South_East Traralgon / Inverloch 6.00pm - 8.30pm 

Friday, 29 November 2024 Metro West Brunswick/Coburg 7.30am - 9.00am 

25 Nov to 13 Dec 2024 – dates TBC Rural North-West Bendigo 6.30pm - 8.30pm 

25 Nov to 13 Dec 2024 – dates TBC Rural North-West Ballarat 6.30pm - 8.30pm 

25 Nov to 13 Dec 2024 – dates TBC Rural North-West Woodend 6.30pm - 8.30pm 

25 Nov to 13 Dec 2024 – dates TBC Rural North-West Online 6.30pm - 8.30pm 

25 Nov to 13 Dec 2024 – dates TBC Rural North-West Echuca 6.30pm - 8.30pm 

November – December – dates TBC Rural North-East TBC / online TBC 

Wednesday, 4 December 2024 Metro East Doncaster 7.30am - 9.00am 

Wednesday, 4 December 2024 Metro West Essendon/Keilor 6.00pm - 8.00pm 

Supervisor Workshops 

Date  Region Location Time 

Wednesday, 17 April 2024 Rural North_East Wangaratta All day 

Friday, 10 May 2024 Metro West/East Combined RACGP, East Melbourne All day 

Saturday, 11 May 2024 Rural North-West Bendigo All day 

Friday, 31 May 2024 Metro-Rural_SouthWest Colac All day 

October 2024 – date TBC Rural North_East TBC All day 

Thursday, 10 October 2024 Rural North-West Ballarat All day 

Friday, 18 October 2024 Metro-Rural_SouthWest Colac All day 

Friday, 18 October 2024 Metro West/East Combined RACGP, East Melbourne All day 

Thursday, 24 October 2024 Rural South_East Churchill All day 

Supervisor Webinars 

Date  Region Location Time 

Tuesday, 16 April 2024 - ReCEnT Tips and Tricks for Supervisors Victoria Zoom 9.00am – 10.00am 

Wednesday, 17 April 2024 -ReCEnT Tips and Tricks for Supervisors Victoria Zoom 7.00pm – 8.00pm 

New Supervisor Workshops  

Date  Region Location Time 

Friday, 31 May 2024 Victoria Zoom 9.00am – 1.00pm 

Friday, 6 September 2024 Victoria RACGP, East Melbourne 9.30am – 3.30pm 

Friday, 13 December 2024 Victoria Zoom 9.00am – 1.00pm 
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Supervisor Support Team   

Region  Name  Email 

Metro West Dr Paul Grinzi Senior Regional Medical Educator paul.grinzi@racgp.org.au 

Metro West Dr Romarna Dichiera Senior Regional Medical Educator romarna.dichiera@racgp.org.au 

Metro East Dr Lisa Mifsud Senior Local Medical Educator lisa.mifsud@racgp.org.au 

Metro East Dr Alan Bradley Local Medical Educator alan.bradley@racgp.org.au 

South West Dr Tanya Scott Senior Regional Medical Educator tanya.scott@racgp.org.au 

Rural North West Dr Ash Hayes Senior Regional Medical Educator ash.hayes@racgp.org.au 

Rural North West Dr Jas Singh Local Medical Educator jas.singh@racgp.org.au 

Rural North East Dr Evan Schuch Senior Local Medical Educator  evan.schuch@racgp.org.au 

Rural South East Dr Ruth Chantler Senior Regional Medical Educator ruth.chantler@racgp.org.au 

South West Cameron Profitt Supervisor Liaison Officer  cameron.profitt@racgp.org.au 

South West Teah Mogae Supervisor Liaison Officer  teah.mogae@racgp.org.au 

Metro West Helen Dooley Supervisor Liaison Officer  helen.dooley@racgp.org.au 

Rural South East Michael Baker Supervisor Liaison Officer  michael.baker@racgp.org.au 

Rural North West Candice Baker Supervisor Liaison Officer  candice.baker@racgp.org.au 

Metro East Peter Mitchell Supervisor Liaison Officer  peter.mitchell@racgp.org.au 

Victoria Jenny Vibert 

Senior Training Program 

Educationalist & Senior Evaluation 

Officer 

jenny.vibert@racgp.org.au 

Victoria Jenny Whyte 
Regional Exam Support and 

Workshop Delivery Officer  
jenny.whyte@racgp.org.au 

 


